
National Institutional Ranking Framework
Ministry of Education
Government of India

Welcome to Data Capturing System: COLLEGE
Submitted Institute Data for NIRF'2023'
Institute Name: Women's College [IR-C-C-9571]

Sanctioned (Approved) Intake

Academic Year 2021-22 2020-21 2019-20 2018-19 2017-18 2016-17

UG [3 Years Program(s)] 1213 1588 1413 - - -

Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

(All programs
of all years)

No. of Male
Students

No. of Female
Students

Total Students Within State
(Including male

& female)

Outside State
(Including male

& female)

Outside
Country

(Including male
& female)

Economically
Backward

(Including male
& female)

Socially
Challenged

(SC+ST+OBC
Including male

& female)

No. of students
receiving full

tuition fee
reimbursement
from the State

and Central
Government

No. of students
receiving full

tuition fee
reimbursement
from Institution

Funds

No. of students
receiving full

tuition fee
reimbursement
from the Private

Bodies

No. of students
who are not

receiving full
tuition fee

reimbursement

UG [3 Years
Program(s)]

0 3424 3424 3424 0 0 154 2494 0 0 0 2648

Placement & Higher Studies

UG [3 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year No. of first year
students intake in the

year

No. of first year
students admitted in

the year

Academic Year No. of students graduating in minimum
stipulated time

No. of students
placed

Median salary of
placed

graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2017-18 1413 1543 2019-20 961 0 0(Zero) 288

2018-19 1413 1406 2020-21 1115 0 0(Zero) 300

2019-20 1413 1172 2021-22 1052 0 0(Zero) 331

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital expenditure for previous 3 years

Academic Year 2021-22 2020-21 2019-20

Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised Amount

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

Library 40083 (Forty thousand eighty three) 13224 (Thirteen thousand two hundred twenty four) 294734 (Two lakh ninety four thousand seven hundred thirty
four)

New Equipment for Laboratories 978398 (Nine Lakh seventy eight thousand three hundred
ninety eight)

0 (zero) 374698 (Three Lakh seventy four thousand six hundred ninety
eight)

Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding
expenditure on Land and Building)

189962 (One Lakh eighty nine thousand nine hundred sixty
two)

0 (zero) 1553420 (Fifteen lakh fifty three thousand four hundred twenty)

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Operational expenditure for previous 3 years



Academic Year 2021-22 2020-21 2019-20

Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised Amount

Annual Operational Expenditure

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff) 88409389 (Eight crore eighty four lakh nine thousand three
hundred eighty nine)

96217990 (Nine crore  sixty two lakh seventeen thousand nine
hundred ninety)

129693683 (Twelve crore ninety six lakh ninety three thousand
six hundred eighty three)

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables and
other running expenditures(excluding maintenance of hostels
and allied services,rent of the building, depreciation cost, etc)

483462 (Four lakh eighty three thousand four hundred sixty
two)

678601 (Six lakh seventy eight thousand six hundred one) 377975 (Three lakh seventy seven thousand nine hundred
seventy five)

Seminars/Conferences/Workshops 26400 (Twenty six thousand four hundred) 17000 (Seventeen thousand) 274099 (Two lakh seventy four thousand ninety nine)

PCS Facilities: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps? Yes, less than 40% of the buildings

2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, including wheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for
handicapped students?

Yes

3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students? Yes, more than 40% of the buildings

Faculty Details

Srno Name Age Designation Gender Qualification Experience (In
Months)

Currently working
with institution?

Joining Date Leaving Date Association type

1 Zothanvuli 38 Assistant Professor Female M.A.(Sociology) 116 Yes 24-11-2012 -- Regular

2 Dr Srimanta Ray 49 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 216 No 03-08-2017 22-07-2022 Regular

3 Dr Subrata Deb 45 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 171 Yes 28-02-2014 -- Regular

4 Ms Dipika Sen 52 Other Female M.A 311 Yes 01-07-2010 -- Regular

5 Dr Saumen
Chakrabarti

53 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 171 Yes 11-06-2019 -- Regular

6 Ms Sanchita Riang 53 Associate Professor Female M.A.(History) 355 Yes 22-01-2009 -- Regular

7 Dr Jayanti
Bhattacharjee

47 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 243 No 01-09-2011 22-07-2022 Regular

8 Ms Ananya Sinha 40 Assistant Professor Female M.A.(Economics) 139 Yes 11-03-2019 -- Regular

9 Dr Nivedita Dhar 45 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 139 Yes 16-08-2014 -- Regular

10 Tapasi Dhar 48 Other Female M. Phil 282 Yes 01-07-2010 -- Regular

11 Ms Nivedita Dam 54 Other Female M. Phil 408 Yes 01-07-2010 -- Regular

12 Mr Joydeep
Talapatra

39 Assistant Professor Male MP.Ed. 140 Yes 12-06-2019 -- Regular

13 Ms Anuradha
Debbarma

44 Assistant Professor Female M.A 142 Yes 11-01-2011 -- Regular

14 Mr Abhijit Pal 50 Associate Professor Male M.Sc. 244 No 07-09-2011 12-08-2022 Regular

15 Ms Ruma
Chowdhury

49 Other Female M. Phil 279 Yes 01-07-2010 -- Regular

16 Dr Ratnabali Ray
Sengupta

53 Other Female Ph.D 300 Yes 01-08-2011 -- Regular



17 Ms Tapasi Das 45 Other Female M. Phil 216 Yes 01-07-2010 -- Regular

18 Ms Sarmishtha
Chakrabarti

53 Other Female M. Phil 282 Yes 01-07-2010 -- Regular

19 Dr Hiraxmi
Debbarma

36 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 116 Yes 26-11-2012 -- Regular

20 Mr Naresh Debnath 46 Other Male M. Phil 216 Yes 08-03-2019 -- Regular

21 Smt Tinku Das 56 Associate Professor Female M.A.(Political
Science)

333 Yes 16-08-2014 -- Regular

22 Ms Madhumita
Bhadra

53 Other Female M. Phil 329 Yes 17-06-2015 -- Regular

23 Ms Tapasi Saha 60 Associate Professor Female M. Phil 307 No 19-07-2017 31-10-2021 Regular

24 Dr Tripti Watwe 42 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 138 Yes 18-01-2011 -- Regular

25 Mr Gautam
Chakraborty

54 Other Male M.Sc. 330 Yes 07-03-2019 -- Regular

26 Dr Samhita Bhaumik 47 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 222 Yes 07-05-2008 -- Regular

27 Dr KV Geetha 53 Assistant Professor Female M.Sc. 168 Yes 26-12-2015 -- Regular

28 Dr Khumtia
Debbarma

36 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 124 Yes 22-11-2012 -- Regular

29 Dr Champa Taran 56 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 243 Yes 23-03-2015 -- Regular

30 Ms Jaya Bhaumik 49 Other Female M.Sc. 259 Yes 10-06-2019 -- Regular

31 Mr Manoj Nath 46 Other Male M. Phil 268 Yes 07-03-2019 -- Regular

32 Ms Sunita Basfore 42 Other Female M. Phil 192 No 01-07-2010 22-07-2022 Regular

33 Dr Somali Saha 41 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 171 Yes 16-08-2014 -- Regular

34 Ms Lili Debbarma 45 Associate Professor Female M.A 223 Yes 31-12-2003 -- Regular

35 Ms Kakali Acharya 53 Other Female M.A 300 Yes 08-03-2019 -- Regular

36 Dr Tripti Saha 54 Other Female Ph.D 303 Yes 13-08-2013 -- Regular

37 Ms Indira Choudhury 53 Other Female M. Phil 300 Yes 01-07-2010 -- Regular

38 Ms Mahamaya Ray 52 Other Female M. Phil 297 Yes 15-09-2017 -- Regular

39 Dr Purba Sen 48 Other Female Ph.D 283 Yes 01-07-2010 -- Regular

40 Ms Rama
Bhattacharya

52 Other Female M.A 300 Yes 01-07-2010 -- Regular

41 Dr Shikha Banik 56 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 171 No 26-08-2016 22-07-2022 Regular

42 Dr Gautam Chel 58 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 247 Yes 19-06-2016 -- Regular

43 Ms Pusparwng
Hrangkhawl

37 Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 171 No 12-06-2019 22-07-2022 Regular

44 Ms Deepika
Mukherjee

59 Assistant Professor Female M. Phil 298 Yes 19-03-2015 -- Regular

45 Dr Gopal Debnath 53 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 226 Yes 19-03-2015 -- Regular

46 Ms Sarbari Nath 56 Associate Professor Female M.A 378 Yes 08-06-2017 -- Regular



47 Mr Pratyush Ranjan
Deb

59 Associate Professor Male M.A 316 No 24-07-2017 31-10-2022 Regular

48 Ms Remruatpuii
Tochhawng

37 Assistant Professor Female M.A 139 Yes 06-01-2011 -- Regular

49 Mr Amitabha Sarma 47 Other Male M.A 52 Yes 02-08-2018 -- Visiting

50 Ms Manidipa
Debbarma

57 Dean / Principal /
Director / Vice
Chancellor

Female M.Sc. 378 Yes 02-01-2015 -- Regular

51 Mr Prantosh Saha 60 Other Male M.A 148 No 01-03-2021 31-01-2022 Regular

52 Ms Anuradha Datta 59 Associate Professor Female M.A 366 Yes 24-02-2021 -- Regular

53 Mr Narottam
Karmakar

46 Assistant Professor Male M.Sc. 138 Yes 25-02-2021 -- Regular

54 Dr Sudip Debnath 49 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 138 Yes 24-02-2021 -- Regular

55 Mr Biplab Majumder 46 Assistant Professor Male M.Sc. 101 Yes 01-03-2021 -- Regular

56 Munmun Das 38 Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 176 Yes 25-07-2022 -- Regular

57 Dr Krishnendu Das 39 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 121 Yes 25-07-2022 -- Regular

58 Dr Doyal Debnath 39 Other Female Ph.D 60 Yes 08-10-2021 -- Visiting

59 Dr Bishnupada
Debnath

41 Other Male Ph.D 14 Yes 08-10-2021 -- Visiting

60 Jhulaneswar Baidya 32 Other Male M.Sc. 90 Yes 04-04-2022 -- Visiting

61 Ratan Debbarma 36 Assistant Professor Male M.A 72 Yes 25-07-2022 -- Regular

62 Dr Sohini Goswami 37 Other Female Ph.D 13 Yes 08-10-2021 -- Visiting

63 Dr Raju Debbarma 35 Other Male Ph.D 12 Yes 02-11-2021 -- Visiting

64 Probal Kumar
Chowdhury

42 Assistant Professor Male M.Sc. 176 Yes 25-07-2022 -- Regular

65 Payel Das 26 Other Female M.Sc. 1 Yes 09-11-2022 -- Visiting

66 Sumon Ali 33 Other Male Ph.D 78 Yes 02-11-2022 -- Visiting

67 Dr Indrajit Ray 56 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 306 Yes 21-07-2022 -- Regular

68 Dr Tapasi
Bhattacharjee

43 Other Female Ph.D 10 Yes 01-10-2021 -- Visiting

69 Biswajit Barman 39 Other Male M.Sc. 10 Yes 01-10-2021 -- Visiting

70 Puja Saha 25 Other Female M.Sc. 3 Yes 10-05-2022 -- Visiting

71 Dr Sukhen Bhowmik 34 Other Male Ph.D 15 Yes 08-10-2021 -- Visiting

72 Dr Barnali Das 47 Other Female Ph.D 13 Yes 09-11-2021 -- Visiting

73 Ms Gayatri Barman 59 Other Female M.Sc. 312 No 01-07-2010 30-09-2022 Regular



National Institutional Ranking Framework
Ministry of Education
Government of India

Welcome to Data Capturing System: OVERALL
Submitted Institute Data for NIRF'2023'
Institute Name: Women's College [IR-O-C-9571]

Sanctioned (Approved) Intake

Academic Year 2021-22 2020-21 2019-20 2018-19 2017-18 2016-17

UG [3 Years Program(s)] 1213 1588 1413 - - -

Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

(All programs
of all years)

No. of Male
Students

No. of Female
Students

Total Students Within State
(Including male

& female)

Outside State
(Including male

& female)

Outside
Country

(Including male
& female)

Economically
Backward

(Including male
& female)

Socially
Challenged

(SC+ST+OBC
Including male

& female)

No. of students
receiving full

tuition fee
reimbursement
from the State

and Central
Government

No. of students
receiving full

tuition fee
reimbursement
from Institution

Funds

No. of students
receiving full

tuition fee
reimbursement
from the Private

Bodies

No. of students
who are not

receiving full
tuition fee

reimbursement

UG [3 Years
Program(s)]

0 3424 3424 3424 0 0 154 2494 0 0 0 2648

Placement & Higher Studies

UG [3 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year No. of first year
students intake in the

year

No. of first year
students admitted in

the year

Academic Year No. of students
admitted through

Lateral entry

Academic Year No. of students
graduating in

minimum stipulated
time

No. of students
placed

Median salary of
placed

graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2017-18 1413 1543 2018-19 0 2019-20 961 0 0(Zero) 288

2018-19 1413 1406 2019-20 0 2020-21 1115 0 0(Zero) 300

2019-20 1413 1172 2020-21 0 2021-22 1052 0 0(Zero) 331

Ph.D Student Details

Ph.D (Student pursuing doctoral program till 2021-22 Students admitted in the academic year 2022-23 should not be entered here.)

Total Students

Full Time 0

Part Time 0

No. of Ph.D students graduated (including Integrated Ph.D)

2021-22 2020-21 2019-20

Full Time 0 0

Part Time 0 0

PG (Student pursuing MD/MS/DNB program till 2021-22 Students admitted in the academic year 2022 - 23 should not be entered here)



Number of students pursuing PG (MD/MS/DNB) program 0

No. of students Graduating in PG (MD/MS/DNB) program

2021-22 2020-21 2019-20

0 0 0

Online Education

1. Does all programs/courses were completed on time. Yes

2. Measures taken to complete the syllabus of courses and programs. i. Regular offline and online classes were taken using offline mode like classroom teaching as well as online platform like google
meet, zoom, google duo, cisco webex.
ii. E-content was prepared and posted in google classroom, facebook live stream, Whatsapp and Youtube.
iii. Live streaming of classes through Youtube livestreaming and Facebook live streaming.

3. The period of delay in completion of syllabus (in months). 0

4. The period of delay in conducting exams (in months). 3

Portal Name No. of students offered online courses which have credit
transferred to transcript

Total no. of online courses which have credit transferred
to the transcript

Total no. of credits transferred to transcript

Swayam 0 0 0

5. No. of courses developed and available online on Swayam platform  by your institution faculty 0

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital expenditure for previous 3 years

Academic Year 2021-22 2020-21 2019-20

Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised Amount

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

Library 40083 (Forty thousand eighty three) 13224 (Thirteen thousand two hundred twenty four) 294734 (Two lakh ninety four thousand seven hundred thirty
four)

New Equipment for Laboratories 978398 (Nine lakh seventy eight thousand three hundred
ninety eight)

0 (zero) 374698 (Three lakh seventy four thousand six hundred ninety
eight)

Engineering Workshops 0 (zero) 0 (zero) 0 (zero)

Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding
expenditure on Land and Building)

189962 (One Lakh eighty nine thousand nine hundred sixty
two)

0 (zero) 1553420 (Fifteen lakh fifty three thousand four hundred twenty)

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Academic Year 2021-22 2020-21 2019-20

Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised Amount

Annual Operational Expenditure

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff) 88409389 (Eight crore eighty four lakh nine thousand three
hundred eighty nine)

96217990 (Nine crore  sixty two lakh seventeen thousand nine
hundred ninety)

129693683 (Twelve crore ninety six lakh ninety three thousand
six hundred eighty three)

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables and
other running expenditures(excluding maintenance of hostels
and allied services,rent of the building, depreciation cost, etc)

483462 (Four lakh eighty three thousand four hundred sixty
two)

678601 (Six lakh seventy eight thousand six hundred one) 377975 (Three lakh seventy seven thousand nine hundred
seventy five)

Seminars/Conferences/Workshops 26400 (twenty six thousand four hundred) 17000 (seventeen thousand) 274099 (Two lakh seventy four thousand ninety nine)



IPR

Calendar year 2021 2020 2019

No. of Patents Published 0 0 0

No. of Patents Granted 0 0 0

Sponsored Research Details

Financial Year 2021-22 2020-21 2019-20

Total no. of Sponsored Projects 0 0 0

Total no. of Funding Agencies 0 0 0

Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees) 0 0 0

Amount Received in Words Zero Zero Zero

Consultancy Project Details

Financial Year 2021-22 2020-21 2019-20

Total no. of Consultancy Projects 0 0 0

Total no. of Client Organizations 0 0 0

Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees) 0 0 0

Amount Received in Words Zero Zero Zero

Executive Development Program/Management Development Programs

Financial Year 2021-22 2020-21 2019-20

Total no. of Executive Development Programs/ Management
Development Programs

0 0 0

Total no. of Participants 0 0 0

Total Annual Earnings (Amount in Rupees)(Excluding Lodging
& Boarding Charges)

0 0 0

Total Annual Earnings in Words Zero Zero Zero

PCS Facilities: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps? Yes, less than 40% of the buildings

2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, including wheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for
handicapped students?

Yes

3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students? Yes, more than 40% of the buildings

Accreditation

NBA Accreditation



1.Does your institute have a valid NBA Accreditation? NO

NAAC Accreditation

1. Does your institute have a valid NAAC Accreditation? NO

Faculty Details

Srno Name Age Designation Gender Qualification Experience (In
Months)

Currently working
with institution?

Joining Date Leaving Date Association type

1 Dr Bishnupada
Debnath

41 Other Male Ph.D 14 Yes 08-10-2021 -- Visiting

2 Dr Ratnabali Ray
Sengupta

53 Other Female Ph.D 300 Yes 01-08-2011 -- Regular

3 Dr Subrata Deb 45 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 171 Yes 28-02-2014 -- Regular

4 Mr Abhijit Pal 50 Associate Professor Male M.Sc. 244 No 07-09-2011 12-08-2022 Regular

5 Mr Narottam
Karmakar

46 Assistant Professor Male M.Sc. 138 Yes 25-02-2021 -- Regular

6 Ms Dipika Sen 52 Other Female M.A 311 Yes 01-07-2010 -- Regular

7 Ms Mahamaya Ray 52 Other Female M. Phil 297 Yes 15-09-2017 -- Regular

8 Ms Sanchita Riang 53 Associate Professor Female M.A.(History) 355 Yes 22-01-2009 -- Regular

9 Payel Das 26 Other Female M.Sc. 1 Yes 09-11-2022 -- Visiting

10 Zothanvuli 38 Assistant Professor Female M.A.(Sociology) 116 Yes 24-11-2012 -- Regular

11 Dr Hiraxmi
Debbarma

36 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 116 Yes 26-11-2012 -- Regular

12 Dr Purba Sen 48 Other Female Ph.D 283 Yes 01-07-2010 -- Regular

13 Dr Somali Saha 41 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 171 Yes 16-08-2014 -- Regular

14 Dr Tripti Watwe 42 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 138 Yes 18-01-2011 -- Regular

15 Mr Manoj Nath 46 Other Male M. Phil 268 Yes 07-03-2019 -- Regular

16 Ms Anuradha
Debbarma

44 Assistant Professor Female M.A 142 Yes 11-01-2011 -- Regular

17 Ms Lili Debbarma 45 Associate Professor Female M.A 223 Yes 31-12-2003 -- Regular

18 Ms Remruatpuii
Tochhawng

37 Assistant Professor Female M.A 139 Yes 06-01-2011 -- Regular

19 Ms Tapasi Saha 60 Associate Professor Female M. Phil 307 No 19-07-2017 31-10-2021 Regular

20 Sumon Ali 33 Other Male Ph.D 78 Yes 02-11-2022 -- Visiting

21 Dr Doyal Debnath 39 Other Female Ph.D 60 Yes 08-10-2021 -- Visiting

22 Dr Krishnendu Das 39 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 121 Yes 25-07-2022 -- Regular

23 Dr Saumen
Chakrabarti

53 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 171 Yes 11-06-2019 -- Regular

24 Dr Sukhen Bhowmik 34 Other Male Ph.D 15 Yes 08-10-2021 -- Visiting



25 Mr Biplab Majumder 46 Assistant Professor Male M.Sc. 101 Yes 01-03-2021 -- Regular

26 Mr Pratyush Ranjan
Deb

59 Associate Professor Male M.A 316 No 24-07-2017 31-10-2022 Regular

27 Ms Indira Choudhury 53 Other Female M. Phil 300 Yes 01-07-2010 -- Regular

28 Ms Nivedita Dam 54 Other Female M. Phil 408 Yes 01-07-2010 -- Regular

29 Ms Sarmishtha
Chakrabarti

53 Other Female M. Phil 282 Yes 01-07-2010 -- Regular

30 Puja Saha 25 Other Female M.Sc. 3 Yes 10-05-2022 -- Visiting

31 Dr Champa Taran 56 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 243 Yes 23-03-2015 -- Regular

32 Dr Khumtia
Debbarma

36 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 124 Yes 22-11-2012 -- Regular

33 Dr Samhita Bhaumik 47 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 222 Yes 07-05-2008 -- Regular

34 Dr Sudip Debnath 49 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 138 Yes 24-02-2021 -- Regular

35 Mr Amitabha Sarma 47 Other Male M.A 52 Yes 02-08-2018 -- Visiting

36 Mr Prantosh Saha 60 Other Male M.A 148 No 01-03-2021 31-01-2022 Regular

37 Ms Gayatri Barman 59 Other Female M.Sc. 312 No 01-07-2010 30-09-2022 Regular

38 Ms Manidipa
Debbarma

57 Dean / Principal /
Director / Vice
Chancellor

Female M.Sc. 378 Yes 02-01-2015 -- Regular

39 Ms Sarbari Nath 56 Associate Professor Female M.A 378 Yes 08-06-2017 -- Regular

40 Probal Kumar
Chowdhury

42 Assistant Professor Male M.Sc. 176 Yes 25-07-2022 -- Regular

41 Dr Barnali Das 47 Other Female Ph.D 13 Yes 09-11-2021 -- Visiting

42 Dr Indrajit Ray 56 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 306 Yes 21-07-2022 -- Regular

43 Dr Raju Debbarma 35 Other Male Ph.D 12 Yes 02-11-2021 -- Visiting

44 Dr Srimanta Ray 49 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 216 No 03-08-2017 22-07-2022 Regular

45 Jhulaneswar Baidya 32 Other Male M.Sc. 90 Yes 04-04-2022 -- Visiting

46 Mr Naresh Debnath 46 Other Male M. Phil 216 Yes 08-03-2019 -- Regular

47 Ms Deepika
Mukherjee

59 Assistant Professor Female M. Phil 298 Yes 19-03-2015 -- Regular

48 Ms Madhumita
Bhadra

53 Other Female M. Phil 329 Yes 17-06-2015 -- Regular

49 Ms Ruma
Chowdhury

49 Other Female M. Phil 279 Yes 01-07-2010 -- Regular

50 Munmun Das 38 Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 176 Yes 25-07-2022 -- Regular

51 Tapasi Dhar 48 Other Female M. Phil 282 Yes 01-07-2010 -- Regular

52 Dr Gautam Chel 58 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 247 Yes 19-06-2016 -- Regular

53 Dr KV Geetha 53 Assistant Professor Female M.Sc. 168 Yes 26-12-2015 -- Regular

54 Dr Shikha Banik 56 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 171 No 26-08-2016 22-07-2022 Regular



55 Dr Tapasi
Bhattacharjee

43 Other Female Ph.D 10 Yes 01-10-2021 -- Visiting

56 Mr Gautam
Chakraborty

54 Other Male M.Sc. 330 Yes 07-03-2019 -- Regular

57 Ms Ananya Sinha 40 Assistant Professor Female M.A.(Economics) 139 Yes 11-03-2019 -- Regular

58 Ms Jaya Bhaumik 49 Other Female M.Sc. 259 Yes 10-06-2019 -- Regular

59 Ms Pusparwng
Hrangkhawl

37 Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 171 No 12-06-2019 22-07-2022 Regular

60 Ms Sunita Basfore 42 Other Female M. Phil 192 No 01-07-2010 22-07-2022 Regular

61 Ratan Debbarma 36 Assistant Professor Male M.A 72 Yes 25-07-2022 -- Regular

62 Dr Gopal Debnath 53 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 226 Yes 19-03-2015 -- Regular

63 Dr Nivedita Dhar 45 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 139 Yes 16-08-2014 -- Regular

64 Dr Sohini Goswami 37 Other Female Ph.D 13 Yes 08-10-2021 -- Visiting

65 Dr Tripti Saha 54 Other Female Ph.D 303 Yes 13-08-2013 -- Regular

66 Mr Joydeep
Talapatra

39 Assistant Professor Male MP.Ed. 140 Yes 12-06-2019 -- Regular

67 Ms Anuradha Datta 59 Associate Professor Female M.A 366 Yes 24-02-2021 -- Regular

68 Ms Kakali Acharya 53 Other Female M.A 300 Yes 08-03-2019 -- Regular

69 Ms Rama
Bhattacharya

52 Other Female M.A 300 Yes 01-07-2010 -- Regular

70 Ms Tapasi Das 45 Other Female M. Phil 216 Yes 01-07-2010 -- Regular

71 Smt Tinku Das 56 Associate Professor Female M.A.(Political
Science)

333 Yes 16-08-2014 -- Regular

72 Dr Jayanti
Bhattacharjee

47 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 243 No 01-09-2011 22-07-2022 Regular

73 Biswajit Barman 39 Other Male M.Sc. 10 Yes 01-10-2021 -- Visiting


